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Treatment of Opioid Use Disorder  
RBP-6000 buprenorphine extended-release 
injection for subcutaneous use

Treatment of Opioid Use Disorder  

Treatment of Schizophrenia
RBP-7000 Risperidone XR injection for 
subcutaneous use

Treatment for Alcohol Use Disorder
DiscontinuedINDV-4002** opioid receptor antagonist 

naltrexone nasal spray

AEF0117* cannabinoid-1 receptor 

Treatment of Opioid Use Disorder
INDV-6001** is a sustained-release 
LAI prodrug of buprenorphine

Treatment for Opioid Use Disorder
INDV-2000 selective orexin-1 receptor antagonist 

Treatment for Alcohol Use Disorder 

Treatment for Acute Cannabinoid Overdose  
INDV-5004@ cannabinoid-1 receptor antagonist 

Treatment for Opioid Overdose Rescue
OPNT-003 opioid receptor antagonist 

Buprenorphine SL tablets

Treatment of Opioid Use Disorder  
Buprenorphine and naloxone SL tablets 

@ Previously OPNT-004 (Drinabant). 
* Option to license agreement with Aelis Farma (Indivior has an exclusive option to license this technology). 
** Indivior has an exclusive global license agreement (except in China, Hong Kong, Taiwan and Macau) with Alar Pharmaceuticals, Inc. for this technology.

** Indivior has an exclusive license agreement with Alar Pharmaceuticals, Inc. for this technology. 
*** Indivior has an exclusive license agreement with Addex Pharma S.A. for this technology. 
The arrow placement in the column is not a direct reflection of its progress within the phase. 













































































Independent 
Not independent 

86%

14%

Attended all scheduled 
Board meetings in 2023

100%

Up to 3 years 
3 to 6 years 

86%

14%

























Female
Male

27%

73%

Female
Male

27%

73%

38%

62%

Female
Male







100%

25%

85%

100%

100%

100%











$500k

$1,000k

$1,500k

$2,000k

$2,500k

$3,000k

$3,500k

$4,000k

$4,500k

Minimum Target Maximum Maximum + 
share price 

growth (50%)

100% 31% 18% 14%

16% 19% 14%
53%

63% 48%

24%

$635k

$2,039k

$3,442k

$4,522k

Fixed pay
AIP

LTIP
Share price growth

Minimum Target Maximum Maximum + 
share price 

growth (50%)

$9,000k

$8,000k

$7,000k

$6,000k

$5,000k

$4,000k

$3,000k

$2,000k

$1,000k

Fixed pay
AIP

LTIP
Share price growth

100% 27% 16% 12%

24% 28% 22%

49%
56% 44%

22%

$964k

$3,579k

$6,194k

$7,938k
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